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34235 MAINT/ALTR 2,385 07/13/2016

33990 COMMERCIAL 7,642 04/25/2016

HX Base Yr

208 SW PROSPERITY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 26 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 16 100
RMS 12 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 08 08

5201 04 6,796 149.1364 137.21 932,479 2016 2016 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 EX MED/SUR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 6461

BAS 6,461 100 6,461 824,458

CAN 240 30 72 9,187

CAN 338 30 101 12,888

UST 406 40 162 20,672

7,445 6,796 867,205

BAS= W12 N3 W13 S1 W18 S1 W75 S21 W4 S12 E20 N2 E6 S14 E10
S13 E10 S9 E4 CAN= S12 E20 N12 W20$ E24 N18 E15 S9 E9 N1 E11
CAN=  D13 R13   R13 U13   U13 L13   D13 L13 $  R13 U13  N4
E11 N20 W11 N5 UST= E29 N14 W29 S14$ N14$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 18,696.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2016 2016 3 100 29,914

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 3,115.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 6,230

3 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,320

4 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 11.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 16,500

5 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 6,461.00 UT 1.75 1.75 100 2016 2016 3 100 11,307

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2022 2021 100 800

66,071

1 1910 C MEDIC OFF 0 CHI 0.00 0.00 61,603.57 SF 1.00 1.00 0.72 5.50 3.96 243,950


